T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
C A N N O N  S M A R T  C O - L O C AT E  C A B
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
SMART CO-LOCATE cabinet maximizes the available
floor space by enabling multiple hosting of IT
equipment in one cabinet footprint - saving cost.
BENEFITS AND FEATURES
 Highly secure with total separation of individual client

2 Cell Compartment
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
42 600 800 COL2426080
900 COL2426090
1000 COL2426099
1200 COL2426012
42 800 800 COL2428080
900 COL2428090
1000 COL2428099
1200 COL2428012
47 600 800 COL2476080
900 COL2476090
1000 COL2476099
1200 COL2476012
47 800 800 COL2478080
900 COL2478090
1000 COL2478099
1200 COL2478012
3 Cell Compartment
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
42 600 800 COL3426080
900 COL3426090
1000 COL3426099
1200 COL3426012
42 800 800 COL3428080
900 COL3428090
1000 COL3428099
1200 COL3428012
47 600 800 COL3476080
900 COL3476090
1000 COL3476099
1200 COL3476012
47 800 800 COL3478080
900 COL3478090
1000 COL3478099
1200 COL3478012
4 Cell Compartment
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
42 600 800 COL4426080
900 COL4426090
1000 COL4426099
1200 COL4426012
42 800 800 COL4428080
900 COL4428090
1000 COL4428099
1200 COL4428012
47 600 800 COL4476080
900 COL4476090
1000 COL4476099
1200 COL4476012
47 800 800 COL4478080
900 COL4478090
1000 COL4478099
1200 COL4478012
Description Part No.
Earth Bonding Kit for 2 Cell Cabinet KP0223-2
Earth Bonding Kit for 3 Cell Cabinet KP0223-3
Earth Bonding Kit for 4 Cell Cabinet KP0223-4